
Southport Parks and Recreation 
High School 

2022 Youth Basketball League 
 
 
 
 

Teams 
Tia Thunder 
Clay Rockets 
 
 
 
 
Monday  January 24, 2022     Tuesday January 25, 2022 
8:30pm  Rockets vs. Thunder    8:30pm  Thunder vs. Rockets 
 
 
Monday January 31, 2022     Tuesday February 1, 2022 
8:30pm  Rockets vs. Thunder    8:30pm  Thunder vs. Rockets 
 
 
Monday February 7, 2022     Tuesday February 8, 2022 
8:30pm  Rockets vs. Thunder    8:30pm  Thunder vs. Rockets 
 
 
Monday February 14, 2022     Tuesday February 15, 2022 
8:30pm  Rockets vs. Thunder    8:30pm   Thunder vs. Rockets 
 
 
Monday February 21, 2022     Tuesday, February 22, 2022 
8:30pm  Rockets vs. Thunder    8:30pm  Thunder vs. Rockets 
 
 

February 28 – March 4, 2022 
Tournament 
Schedule TBD 


